


Specification

R410a Heat Pump

V/N/HzIndoor power supply
Model

kW

kW

m3/h

Pa

dB(A)

mm

mm

kg

Net(WxHxD)

Packing(WxHxD)

Net/Gross weight

Capacity

Capacity

Refrigerant liquid/gas side pipe

Drainage pipe

Indoor air flow(high speed)

Static pressure

Indoor noise level

Cooling

Heating

Indoor unit

Performance

CTA-V24HR1-F103

220-240/1/50

7.0

7.0

800

0-30

29-39

1279×210×467

1310×240×510

25/28

Ф9.52/Ф15.88

DN25

18K-24K Btu/h

Short body design

Centrifugal fan blade

High heat exchange efficiency

Flexible installation

1010mm

Water pump

Low ESP Short 
Ducted Unit

Features

Air inlet frame 

Filter

Air inlet block board Air inlet

Air 
outlet

Air 
outlet

Air inlet block board

Air inlet frame 
Air inlet

Filter

Controller

03 04

Low ESP 
Short 
Ducted Unit

Physical data

Piping data

mm

mm

CTA-V18HR1-F102

220-240/1/50

5.3 

5.3 

750

0-30

28-38

1010x210x467

1110x240x510

21.5/24.5

Φ6.35/Φ12.7

DN25

1.The cooling condition T1 condition: indoor side 27℃(80.6℉) DB, 19℃(60℉) WB, outdoor side 35℃(95℉) DB.
2.The heating condition: indoor side 20℃(68℉) DB, 15℃(44.6℉) WB, outdoor side 7℃(42.8℉) DB.
3.Sound level: measured at a point 1m in front of the unit at a height of 1.3m. During actual operation, these values are normally somewhat higher as a result of ambient conditions.
4.The above data may be changed without notice for future improvement on quality and performance.

Note

Wired
(Optional)

Wired
(Standard)

(Optional)
Wireless

Big air flow low noise centrifugal fan wheel
Big air flow low noise centrifugal fan blade with special air tunnel
system, and the unique shock absorption measures, making this
series ducted units' running noise is as low as 28 dB(A), let 
users to enjoy the comfort, sleep without any disturbance.

Short body, 1010mm length, easy to Install, low noise 
and light weight, suitable for hotel room.

V shaped evaporator design, increasing the heating 
exchanger efficiency.

Adopting aviation centrifugal fan blade with special 
air tunnel design, as well as fan motor anti-vibration 
measure, benefit to increase air flow and decrease 
the noise.

Water pump is optional, pump head is up to 700mm.

Air return method is optional by actual installation, from 
rear or from bottom.



36k-60K Btu/h

Wide application

L size type U size type Narrow type

Specification

R410a Heat Pump

Controller

Medium ESP 
Ducted Unit

260mm

Body-side E-box

Features

Air inlet frame 

Filter

Air inlet block board Air inlet

Air outlet

Air outlet

Air inlet block board

Air inlet frame 
Air inlet

Filter

20dB(A)

05 06

Indoor power supply
Model

kW

kW

m3/h

Pa

dB(A)

mm

mm

kg

 

mm

mm

Net(WxHxD)

Packing(WxHxD)

Net/Gross weight

Capacity

Capacity

Refrigerant liquid/gas side pipe

Drainage pipe

Indoor air flow(high speed)

Static pressure

Indoor noise level

Cooling

Heating

Indoor unit

Performance

CTB-V36HR1-F203

220~240/1/50

CTB-V48HR1-F205

220~240/1/50

CTB-60HVR1

220~240/1/50

10.5

10.5

1300

50-70

33-42

1190×260×643

1255×325×720

32/37

14.0

14.0

1900

50-70

40-52

1425x260x643

1490x325x720

45/51

16.0

17.6

2000

50-70

40-52

1425x260x643

1490x325x720

45/51

V/N/Hz

Physical data

Piping data

Φ9.52/Φ15.88

DN25

Φ9.52/Φ15.88

DN25

Φ9.52/Φ15.88

DN25

30dB(A)

Wired
(Optional)

Wired
(Standard)

(Optional)
Wireless

Convenient for drainage pipe installation
Reserved drainage pipe outlet holes on left side and right side, 
installer can choose the outlet holes on site as per actual 
conditions, flexible for drainage pipe installation.

Left drainage hole Right drainage hole

1.The cooling condition T1 condition: indoor side 27℃(80.6℉) DB, 19℃(60℉) WB, outdoor side 35℃(95℉) DB.
2.The heating condition: indoor side 20℃(68℉) DB, 15℃(44.6℉) WB, outdoor side 7℃(42.8℉) DB.
3.Sound level: measured at a point 1m in front of the unit at a height of 1.3m. During actual operation, these values are normally somewhat higher as a result of ambient conditions.
4.The above data may be changed without notice for future improvement on quality and performance.

Note

Ultra thin body
260mm ultra thin body, easy to Install, low noise and 
light weight, suitable for hotel room.

50Pa ESP design for medium static pressure duct, 
duct connected installation meet for different room 
structure, and it can be customized to 70Pa ESP.

Centrifugal fan blade
Adopting aviation centrifugal fan blade with special 
air tunnel design, as well as fan motor anti-vibration 
measure, benefit to increase air flow and decrease 
the noise.

Flexible installation
Air return method is optional by actual installation, from 
rear or from bottom.

Body-side is E-box, convenient installation and 
maintenance.

Power supply
Indoor unit

R32 Heat Pump

mm

mm

kW

kW

m3/h

Pa

Pa

dB(A)

mm

mm

kg

Cooling capacity

Heating capacity

Indoor fan motor

Indoor air flow

Capacity

Rated static pressure

Static pressure range

Indoor noise level

Dimension(WxHxD)

Packing(WxHxD)

Net/Gross weight

Refrigerant liquid/gasg side

Drainage pipe

CTB-V55HR4-F205

220-240/1/50

14

15

AC

1900

50

0-80

40-52

1425×643×260

1490×720×325

45/51

16

17

AC

1900

50

0-80

40-52

1425×643×260

1490×720×325

45/51

V/N/Hz

Piping data

Physical data

Φ9.52/Φ15.88

DN25

Φ6.35/Φ12.7

DN25

R32

CTB-V48HR4-F205

220-240/1/50


